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Women / 10 / L10S4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Graber1004
Coast Elite - FL

9.500 8.850 9.5259.425 37.300
2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe DeVries1011
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 9.150 9.0009.225 37.025
1 2 3 4T 2 

2 

Emma Scarlatella1017
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.825 8.9509.350 36.250
6 5 2 6 3 

3 

Marissa Nychyk1001
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 9.075 9.1008.750 35.975
7T 3 7 3 4 

4 

Aspen Tucker1002
Coast Elite - FL

9.500 9.275 8.0009.175 35.950
2T 1 4 9 5 

5 

Ryanna Head1018
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.700 9.3007.750 34.800
7T 6 10 2 6 

6 

Lindsey Bates1205
Broadway

9.375 7.375 9.0009.000 34.750
5 8 5 4T 7 

7 

Molly Hanley1016
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.400 8.2507.900 33.550
9 7 9 8 8 

8 

Charlee Miller1008
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 0.000 8.6008.100 26.100
4 9T 8 7 9 

9 

Morgan Colee1015
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 0.000 7.5008.950 16.450
10 9T 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10S4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Ortiz1003
Coast Elite - FL

9.650 8.775 9.3758.725 36.525
1 4 5 1 1 

1 

Madeline Seibold1013
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.600 9.2759.125 36.200
6 6 2 3 2 

2 

Nikole Addison1005
Coast Elite - FL

9.425 9.500 9.1008.050 36.075
2 1 8 4 3 

3 

Lindsey Walker1006
Victory GTC

9.225 8.575 9.0509.000 35.850
5 7T 3 5 4 

4 

Erica Man1014
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 8.750 9.3258.400 35.750
4 5 6 2 5 

5 

Brianna Barrett1012
Tampa Bay Turners

9.025 9.175 8.5508.125 34.875
7 2 7 6 6 

6 

Kaitlin Green1019
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 8.575 8.4508.750 25.775
8T 7T 4 7 7 

7 

Kylie Moran1007
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.000 0.0009.450 18.450
8T 3 1 8T 8 

8 

Morgan Marks1020
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 7.875 0.0000.000 17.225
3 9 10 8T 9 

9 

Alexandra Dinicola1030
Dynamats

0.000 0.000 0.0007.700 7.700
8T 10 9 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL 10 111.850 28.650 27.850 27.350 28.000
11 1 2

2 LaFleur's Tampa 10 109.200 27.600 26.275 27.425 27.900
23 3 1

3 Tampa Bay Turners 10 108.350 28.075 27.325 26.800 26.150
32 2 3
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